Number of teeth

80
90
12
144
168
192

Timing Belt Pulleys | Timing Belt Pulleys Pre-drilled

ERIKS HTD timing belt pulley pilot bored section 8M belt

width 50 cast iron

Characteristics
Series: HTD PB
Type: 8M-050
Pitch [mm]: 8 mm
Belt width: 50 mm

Bore type

Pilot bore
Pilot bore
Pilot bore
Pilot bore
Pilot bore
Pilot bore

Material

Grey cast iron
Grey cast iron
Grey cast iron
Grey cast iron
Grey cast iron
Grey cast iron

Article

14436675
14436676
14436671
14436672
14436673
14436674

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel.: +32 14 33 62 30

| E-mail: powertransmissions@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR1579278054938098_EN_26.06.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:powertransmissions@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14436671?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14436672?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14436673?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14436674?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14436675?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/14436676?searchEriksPartno=true

