

ERIKS HTD timing belt pulley pilot bored section 8M belt width 50 cast iron

Characteristics

Series: HTD PB **Type:** 8M-050 Pitch [mm]: 8 mm Belt width: 50 mm

Number of teeth	Bore type	Material	Article
80	Pilot bore	Grey cast iron	14436675
90	Pilot bore	Grey cast iron	14436676
112	Pilot bore	Grey cast iron	14436671
144	Pilot bore	Grey cast iron	14436672
168	Pilot bore	Grey cast iron	14436673
192	Pilot bore	Grey cast iron	14436674

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR1579278054938098_EN_26.06.2024